Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi

Jeudi

Vendredi

Samedi

Dimanche

6:00

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

Natation
11:00 a 12:30
Paquis-Centre
Jeunes - Tous niveaux
Laura Dumauthioz
Christophe Kolly

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

Natation
13:00 a 14:30
Marignac
Jeunes TRG
Jean-Marc Rimaud

14:30

14:45

Natation
14:00 a 15:00 - Chandieu
Jeunes "évolution"
Jean-Marc Rimaud

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

Vélo
14:00 a 16:00
Vélodrome
Jeunes "évolution"
Gérald Granger (TSP)

Natation
13:00 a 14:30
Marignac
Jeunes TRG
Jean-Marc Rimaud

Natation
13:00 a 14:30
Marignac
Jeunes TRG
Jean-Marc Rimaud

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

Vélo
16:00 a 18:00
Vélodrome
Jeunes "performance”
Gérald Granger (TSP)

Vélo (Powerwatts)
15:15a 16:15
Jeunes TRG

Jean-Marc Rimaud

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

Natation
18:00 a 19:00 - Vernets
Jeunes "évolution"
Laura Dumauthioz

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

PPG - Natation
18:00 a 20:00
Vernets
Jeunes "performance"
Jean-Marc Rimaud

Course a pied
18:00 a 19:30
Bout-du-Monde
Jeunes - Tous niveaux
Jean-Marc Rimaud
Marc Peoch

Natation
18:00 a 19:15
Vernets
Jeunes "performance”
Laurenne Dulac

Course a pied
18:00 a 19:30
Bout-du-Monde
Jeunes - a partir de U16
Jean-Marc Rimaud
Marc Peoch

Course a pied
18:00 a 19:30
Bout-du-Monde
Jeunes - jusqu'a U16
Christophe Kolly

20:00

20:15

20:30

20:45

21:00

21:15

21:30

21:45




